ATEG Automation GmbH | Intzestraße 50 | 42859 Remscheid | Germany | Tel.: +49 (0)2191 / 591457-0 | info@ateg.de | www.ateg.de
Datenblatt
2D-Code-Leser V400-H
V400-H
V400-HBezeichnung
IP64Schutzart
-Schnittstelle
nur 2DTyp

System Configuration
The Code Reader can be connected with other equipment via RS232C.
Ordering Information
Main Unit
Accessories (Purchase separately)
Name Model
Specifications
Remarks
Communications interface Field of vision
2D Code Reader V400-H111 RS-232C 5 × 5 to 10 × 10 mm
V400-H211 RS-232C 15 × 15 to 30 × 30 mm
Name Model Cable length Remarks
Contactor
V400-AC2 --- Contactor for positioning
(detachable)
Communications Cable
V400-W20-2M 2 m For SYSMAC Series connection
(with power cord)V400-W20-5M 5 m
V400-W21-2M 2 m For PC-compatible connection
(with power cord)V400-W21-5M 5 m
V400-W22-2M 2 m For PC-compatible connection
(when using AC Adaptor)V400-W22-5M 5 m
AC Adaptor V600-A22 ---
SYSMAC Series
V400-W20-2M
Power Supply